
 
QUALIFIED  ONE-HOUR WEDDING PACKAGE MUSICIAN  VENDORS 

 

1 
8/13/18 

Vendor Phone Email Website Solo 

Duets, 
Trios, 

Quartets 
A Moonlit Kiss 415-902-0955 larry@larryebertmusic.com www.larryebertmusic.com X X 
Amelia Romano (Harpist) 415-307-1035 contact@ameliaromano.com www.ameliaromano.com X  
Amethyst Trio 650-430-5016 amethysttrio@gmail.com www.sftrio.com  X 
Bay Area All Strings & Brass 650-284-6560 bayarea.asab@gmail.com www.bayarea-asab.com  X 
Bay Area Strings 415-562-8465 info@bayareastrings.com www.bayareastrings.com  X 
Bay Music & Entertainment, Inc. 415-982-8000 info@baymusic.com www.baymusic.com X X 
Ben Welch Snellings (Cello) 415-422-0976 bwsnellings@gmail.com www.benwelchsnellings.com X X 
Boris Goldmund Productions 415-550-2646 boris@borisgoldmund.com www.borisgoldmund.com X X 
Brian Moran Guitarist 415-722-9042 brian@brianmoranmusic.com www.brianmoranmusic.com X  
Bruce Brill (Guitar) 510-604-2303 bruce.bruce@sbcglobal.net www.gigmasters.com/singer-guitarist/bruce-brill X  
Corelli Strings 415-577-7831 corellitrios@gmail.com www.corellitrios.com X X 
Entire Productions 415-291-9191 events@entireproductions.com www.entireproductions.com X X 
Gail Edwards Flute 650-359-5668 flutege@sbcglobal.net www.gailedwardsflute.com X  
Golden Gate Music 925-284-9336 info@golden-gate-music.com www.golden-gate-music.com X X 
Harpist Erica Messer 415-786-9143 erica@hauteharpist.com www.ericamesser.com X  
Innovative Entertainment 415-552-4276 info@inn-entertainment.com www.innovativeentertainment.com  X 
Ivy Hill Entertainment 510-210-3979 info@ivyhillentertainment.com www.ivyhillentertainment.com/sfcityhall  X 
Jay Alvarez  (Guitar) 831-325-5490 jayalvarezmusic@live.com www.jayalvarez.com X  
Krista Strader (Harpist) 877-415-4277 kristaharp@mac.com www.kristastrader.com X  
Lara Garner (Harpist) 650-430-5016 amethysttrio@gmail.com www.sftrio.com X  
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Duets, 
Trios, 

Quartets 
LS Music 515-523-5822 info@ls-music.co.uk www.ls-music.co.uk X X 
Music by Daphna 408-656-3603 daphna@daphnarahmil.com www.daphnarahmil.com X X 
Musical Heart Strings 925-603-3002 info@musicalheartstrings.net www.musicalheartstrings.net X X 
My Violin Live Music/Pourya Khademi 949-689-9319 pourya.khademi@gmail.com www.myviolin.org X  
SF Conservatory of Music - Music to Go 415-503-6258 mtg@sfcm.edu www.sfcm.edu X  
Starlite Strings 415-239-0777 byrne@starlitestrings.com www.starlitestrings.com X X 
Tan Weddings & Events 530-601-0914 info@tanweddingsandevents.com www.tanweddingsandevents.com  X 

 
 
Please note that because they take place during City Hall office hours, we do not allow singing or amplification devices during our One-hour Wedding Packages, 
including amps, speakers, or microphones. Musicians on this list may also be hired for our Two-Hour Wedding Packages and full evening weddings. 
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